Position

Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac

Certificated Contrac

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac

Certificated Contrac

Total Wages

$112,319
$110,551
$110,034
$109,726
$107,440
$104,642
$103,674
$95,713
$95,211
$81,752
$81,508
$79,027
$78,539
$77,365
$74,643
$74,349
$72,407
$69,157
$68,996
$66,170
$65,755
$64,614
$64,270
$64,025
$63,558
$63,473
$63,358
$62,831
$62,730
$62,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,207
$26,407
$28,099
$20,012
$28,166
$25,843
$28,050
$25,540
$24,032
$19,045
$26,253
$21,250
$19,875
$21,212
$22,838
$17,899
$13,785
$13,286
$19,669
$24,454
$15,990
$15,832
$12,381
$16,782
$12,042
$19,099
$21,992
$20,005
$18,976
$22,281



Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac

Certificated Contrac

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac

Certificated Contrac

$62,448
$62,292
$62,252
$62,018
$62,010
$61,975
$61,727
$61,145
$60,660
$60,056
$59,417
$59,335
$59,000
$58,867
$58,786
$58,601
$58,461
$58,318
$58,044
$57,898
$57,830
$57,756
$57,170
$56,660
$56,580
$56,276
$56,134
$55,916
$53,828
$53,461
$53,275
$52,488

$17,247
$18,615
$18,556
$18,957
$18,497
$18,656

$8,557
$18,448
$18,260
$23,521
$14,619
$14,764
$19,932
$23,205
$23,297
$18,680
$18,528
$14,263
$14,347
$17,378
$20,339
$17,539
$22,713
$14,110
$16,880
$18,643
$10,628
$18,824
$19,012
$25,494
$15,924
$14,695



Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac

Certificated Contrac

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac

Certificated Contrac

$51,392
$50,991
$50,114
$49,051
$48,194
$48,164
$47,989
$47,714
$47,365
$43,999
$43,137
$40,814
$40,667
$40,477
$40,398
$39,893
$39,688
$39,493
$39,370
$37,139
$35,941
$34,235
$33,454
$32,887
$32,057
$31,758
$31,480
$30,786
$30,646
$27,232
$20,546
$13,562

$21,287
$13,178
$13,076
$9,417
$12,662
$12,657
$12,627
$15,251
$12,463
$11,634
$11,770
$11,400
$11,397
$14,140
$10,715
$11,210
$11,115
$6,408
$12,645
$11,030
$5,721
$5,753
$5,721
$10,045
$9,903
$5,414
$9,842
$5,264
$7,161
$7,315
$4,055
$3,172



Certificated Contrac Chino Valley Unified Certificated Contrac $8,067 $17,557
Certificated Contrac Chino Valley Unified Certificated Contrac $6,678 $9,879
Certificated Contrac Chino Valley Unified Certificated Contrac $6,189 $2,901



