Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$112,319	\$26,207
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$110,551	\$26,407
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$110,034	\$28,099
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$109,726	\$20,012
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$107,440	\$28,166
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$104,642	\$25,843
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$103,674	\$28,050
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$95,713	\$25,540
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$95,211	\$24,032
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$81,752	\$19,045
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$81,508	\$26,253
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$79,027	\$21,250
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$78,539	\$19,875
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$77,365	\$21,212
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$74,643	\$22,838
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$74,349	\$17,899
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$72,407	\$13,785
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$69,157	\$13,286
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$68,996	\$19,669
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$66,170	\$24,454
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$65,755	\$15,990
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$64,614	\$15,832
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$64,270	\$12,381
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$64,025	\$16,782
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$63,558	\$12,042
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$63,473	\$19,099
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$63,358	\$21,992
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,831	\$20,005
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,730	\$18,976
Certificated Contrac		Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,564	\$22,281

Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,448	\$17,247
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,292	\$18,615
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,252	\$18,556
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,018	\$18,957
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$62,010	\$18,497
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$61,975	\$18,656
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$61,727	\$8,557
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$61,145	\$18,448
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$60,660	\$18,260
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$60,056	\$23,521
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$59,417	\$14,619
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$59,335	\$14,764
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$59,000	\$19,932
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$58,867	\$23,205
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$58,786	\$23,297
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$58,601	\$18,680
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$58,461	\$18,528
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$58,318	\$14,263
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$58,044	\$14,347
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$57,898	\$17,378
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$57,830	\$20,339
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$57,756	\$17,539
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$57,170	\$22,713
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$56,660	\$14,110
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$56,580	\$16,880
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$56,276	\$18,643
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$56,134	\$10,628
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$55,916	\$18,824
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$53,828	\$19,012
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$53,461	\$25,494
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$53,275	\$15,924
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$52,488	\$14,695

Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$51,392	\$21,287
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$50,991	\$13,178
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$50,114	\$13,076
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$49,051	\$9,417
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$48,194	\$12,662
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$48,164	\$12,657
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$47,989	\$12,627
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$47,714	\$15,251
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$47,365	\$12,463
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$43,999	\$11,634
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$43,137	\$11,770
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$40,814	\$11,400
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$40,667	\$11,397
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$40,477	\$14,140
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$40,398	\$10,715
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$39,893	\$11,210
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$39,688	\$11,115
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$39,493	\$6,408
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$39,370	\$12,645
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$37,139	\$11,030
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$35,941	\$5,721
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$34,235	\$5,753
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$33,454	\$5,721
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$32,887	\$10,045
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$32,057	\$9,903
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$31,758	\$5,414
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$31,480	\$9,842
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$30,786	\$5,264
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$30,646	\$7,161
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$27,232	\$7,315
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$20,546	\$4,055
Certificated Contrac	Chino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$13,562	\$3,172

Certificated Contrac	Chi	ino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$8,067	\$17,557
Certificated Contrac	Chi	ino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$6,678	\$9,879
Certificated Contrac	Chi	ino Valley Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$6,189	\$2,901